



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-29 01:45 PM

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	24.0	504.35
2.	Shuta Yamada	2000	JPN	23.0	489.70
3.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	23.6	478.95
4.	Shutaro Naka	2000	JPN	23.7	460.75
5.	Carlos Camacho	2000	ESP	23.2	460.65
6.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	22.8	423.50
7.	Emil Ibragimov	2001	RUS	23.4	409.60
8.	Hector Perez	2001	ESP	23.4	407.50
9.	Antonio Volpe	2000	ITA	22.2	406.60
10.	Leo Rassimof	2000	POL	21.9	398.50
11.	Aarne Riekke	2002	FIN	20.4	395.70
12.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	23.5	395.10
13.	Jesco Tilmann Helling	2000	GER	23.3	393.95
14.	Derin Gez	2000	SUI	22.2	391.45
15.	Hamish Hutchison	2001	AUS	23.4	391.30
16.	Robert Lukaszewicz	2001	POL	21.5	335.40
17.	Bailey Cronin	2002	AUS	22.8	318.30
	Alin Rontu	2000	ROU		not started



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		40.00	2.	24.0	504.35
			403B	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	10m		54.00	3.	(94.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		35.15	3.	(129.15)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		47.25	3.	(176.40)	
			407C	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	10m		84.80	1.	(261.20)	
			307C	3.4	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		35.70	2.	(296.90)	
			626C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		44.55	4.	(341.45)	
			207C	3.3	10.0	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	10m		95.70	1.	(437.15)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(504.35)	
2.	Yamada, Shuta	JPN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	10m		37.60	5.	23.0	489.70
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	10m		44.10	2.	(81.70)	
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		50.00	2.	(131.70)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		52.50	1.	(184.20)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	10m		64.00	3.	(248.20)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		54.40	1.	(302.60)	
			107B	3.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		79.50	1.	(382.10)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	10m		35.00	2.	(417.10)	
			5237D	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		72.60	2.	(489.70)	
3.	Schöne, Karl	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		32.00	17.	23.6	478.95
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		37.05	10.	(69.05)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		45.00	10.	(114.05)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		38.95	13.	(153.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	10m		55.50	8.	(208.50)	
			5154B	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.65	6.	(276.15)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		72.00	3.	(348.15)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		59.40	3.	(407.55)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		71.40	3.	(478.95)	
4.	Naka, Shutaro	JPN	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	10m		38.40	4.	23.7	460.75
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	5.	(80.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		45.60	5.	(126.00)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		48.30	4.	(174.30)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	4.	(237.30)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		43.20	4.	(280.50)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	2.	(354.75)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		44.80	5.	(399.55)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		61.20	4.	(460.75)	
5.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		40.80	1.	23.2	460.65
			403B	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		50.00	1.	(90.80)	
			5132D	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		52.50	1.	(143.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		38.95	2.	(182.25)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		66.00	2.	(248.25)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		36.80	3.	(285.05)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		54.00	5.	(339.05)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		65.60	4.	(404.65)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		56.00	5.	(460.65)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		39.00	3.	22.8	423.50
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	6.	(81.75)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		40.85	6.	(122.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		37.80	7.	(160.40)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		64.00	5.	(224.40)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	5.	(278.80)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5m		40.50	7.	(319.30)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	10m		51.00	6.	(370.30)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		53.20	6.	(423.50)	
7.	Ibragimov, Emil	RUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		32.80	13.	23.4	409.60
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		46.00	8.	(78.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		39.90	8.	(118.70)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		46.00	6.	(164.70)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	6.	(217.50)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	10m		23.80	13.	(241.30)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	10m		44.55	15.	(285.85)	
			626C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		67.65	8.	(353.50)	
			5237D	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		56.10	7.	(409.60)	
8.	Perez, Hector	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		32.80	13.	23.4	407.50
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.00	9.	(69.80)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	9.	(114.80)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		44.65	8.	(159.45)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	10m		40.60	13.	(200.05)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		67.20	7.	(267.25)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		56.10	6.	(323.35)	
			626C	3.3	1.5	1.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	10m	x	9.90	14.	(333.25)	
			5237D	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	8.	(407.50)	
9.	Volpe, Antonio	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		33.60	11.	22.2	406.60
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	16.	(76.35)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	7m		27.55	16.	(103.90)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	15.	(148.90)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		56.55	9.	(205.45)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5m		52.50	10.	(257.95)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		56.00	8.	(313.95)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	5m		35.65	9.	(349.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		57.00	9.	(406.60)	
10.	Rassimof, Leo	POL	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7m		32.80	13.	21.9	398.50
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		46.20	11.	(79.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	11.	(113.20)	
			612B	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7m		40.50	12.	(153.70)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		43.20	14.	(196.90)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	10m		46.40	12.	(243.30)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		57.00	11.	(300.30)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		59.20	7.	(359.50)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		39.00	10.	(398.50)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Riekke, Aarne	FIN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	8.	20.4	395.70
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		43.00	11.	(79.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	11.	(113.20)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		43.70	9.	(156.90)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		45.90	11.	(202.80)	
			405C	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		52.50	11.	(255.30)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	7m		40.60	13.	(295.90)	
			5251B	2.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		49.40	11.	(345.30)	
			614B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		50.40	11.	(395.70)	
12.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.80	7.	23.5	395.10
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	13.	(81.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		28.50	13.	(110.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		44.10	11.	(154.40)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		56.00	7.	(210.40)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.60	9.	(260.00)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	10.	(304.80)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		36.30	12.	(341.10)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		54.00	12.	(395.10)	
13.	Helling, Jesco Tilmann	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	8.	23.3	393.95
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		40.85	7.	(76.85)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		42.00	7.	(118.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		36.75	10.	(155.60)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.30	10.	(204.90)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	8.	(263.40)	
			626C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		42.90	9.	(306.30)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		41.25	10.	(347.55)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		46.40	13.	(393.95)	
14.	Gez, Derin	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	10m		32.80	13.	22.2	391.45
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		36.10	15.	(68.90)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	15.	(107.90)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		34.00	16.	(141.90)	
			405C	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		52.50	15.	(194.40)	
			6243D	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		40.00	15.	(234.40)	
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.20	14.	(286.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	13.	(337.00)	
			5237D	3.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		54.45	14.	(391.45)	
15.	Hutchison, Hamish	AUS	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		37.60	5.	23.4	391.30
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		48.00	4.	(85.60)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	4.	(128.35)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		39.90	5.	(168.25)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		34.50	12.	(202.75)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		34.65	14.	(237.40)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		62.40	12.	(299.80)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	10m		28.80	15.	(328.60)	
			5237D	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		62.70	15.	(391.30)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Lukaszewicz, Robert	POL	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		35.20	10.	21.5	335.40
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	14.	(72.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		36.00	14.	(108.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		42.00	14.	(150.20)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	5m		24.70	16.	(174.90)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.60	16.	(224.50)	
			205C	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	5m		28.50	16.	(253.00)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		56.00	16.	(309.00)	
			614B	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	10m		26.40	16.	(335.40)	
17.	Cronin, Bailey	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		33.60	11.	22.8	318.30
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		41.00	17.	(74.60)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		23.75	17.	(98.35)	
			612B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		36.90	17.	(135.25)	
			6243D	3.2	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	10m		22.40	17.	(157.65)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	10m		31.50	17.	(189.15)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5m		58.50	17.	(247.65)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5m		41.85	17.	(289.50)	
			5253B	3.2	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		28.80	17.	(318.30)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 153

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

Judges

JU 1 Aristide Brun AUT

JU 2 Norman Becker GER

JU 3 Jack Clewlow GBR

JU 4 Helge Tuxen NOR

JU 5 Dmitry Dobroskok RUS
